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No. Description Code Fixings Included

1 Event Click Riser Rail SVRAIL07 YES

Dimensions:

FAQs

Shower Systems

Diagrams not to scale. All dimensions in mm (tolerance of +/-5mm)

How tall is the riser rail? 860mm

Can the riser rail be cut down? No, the riser rail length is fixed and cannot be adjusted

What distance are the rail fixing points? 760mm

What is the riser rail made from? 19mm chrome plated brass tube

What is the wall fixing bracket made from? Chrome plated brass

What is the handset holder made from? Chromed ABS plastic

 8
60

 

 2
8 

 63 
 7

60
 

 19 

 114 

 5
0 


